

Free Questions for HPE0-S59 by vceexamstest

Shared by Bolton on 24-05-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Your customer has me following HPE Synergy setup

- Three frames fully populated with HPE Synergy 480 Gen10 Plus modules and 25Gb/s downlink speed formulating a single logical enclosure

- Two HPE Virtual Connect SE 100Gb F32 Module for Synergy
- Four HPE Synergy 50Gb interconnect Link Module
- Six HPE Synergy Virtual Connect SE 32Gb FC Modules

The customer needs to add a frame.

Which statement about the expansion of this setup is true?

Options:

- A- The additional frame must have HPE Virtual Connect FC modules installed
- B- The customer can grow the existing logical enclosure up to 5 frames
- C- The customer has to create a new logical enclosure for the additional frame

Answer: C

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Your customer needs to move an application from an HPE Synergy 480 Gen10 Compute Module to an HPE Synergy 660 Gen 10 Compute Module. The 480 has a switch that has been manually zoned outside of HPE OneView.

What must the customer do before migrating the application?

Options:

- A- Migrate the application to a Logical JBOD and connect it to the new server
- B- Copy the server profile and assign the clone to the new hardware
- C- Edit the server profile and change server hardware type
- D- Create a new server profile template and apply to the new hardware

С

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Your customer experienced some problems caused by outdated HPE Superdome Flex firmware. Which update method should they use to avoid these issues in the future?

Options:

A- HPE OneView method for I/O firmware update procedure

- B- RMC CLI to update I/O and HPE Persistent Memory firmware
- C- HPE OneView IT HPE Persistent Memory firmware must be updated.
- D- HPE SUM if HPE Persistent Memory firmware must be updated

Answer:

В

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You are troubleshooting an HPE OneView server profile that presents a critical state. The server profile was configured with a Link Aggregation Group

What should you check to fix the issue?

Options:

- A- if both FiexNICs are configured with the same speed
- B- If the logical enclosure is built on at least three HPE Synergy frames
- C- if both FiexNICs are connected to different networks
- D- if the logical enclosure is configured with redundant master modules

Answer: A

Question 5

Which statement about HPE Superdome Flex 280 is true?

Options:

A- It supports 2 to 8 sockets in 2-socket increments.

- **B-** it cannot be managed using HPE OneView.
- C- It must be equipped with at least 768 GB of memory.
- D- It can support up to two nPars with an external RMC.

Answer:

С

Question 6

Question Type: Hotspot

An HPE Synergy customer needs to prevent a timeout and loss of communication during an external switch firmware upgrade.

Click the parameter that the customer should configure within an uplink set to meet this requirement

Create Uplink Set		?
General		
Answer:		
Name	Prod-US	
Consistency checking	Exact match \sim	
Question 7	Ethernet v	
Question Type: Multip	leChoice	
LACP timer	Short (1s) v	
Your customer has t LACP load balancing	the following HPE Synergy setup Source & Destination MAC Address	c
- 3 HPE Synergy 12	All active uplinks transition to offline ~	
- 4 HRE Virtual Con	nect SE 100 Gb F32 Modules	
2 HPE Synergy 50	GO Interconnect Link Modules	
- 36 HPE Synergy 4	80 Gen10 Plus compute module	es

- 2 HPE Composer 2 modules

Which statement about this setup is true?

Options:

- A- To use all compute nodes, the customer must create at least two logical enclosures
- B- To manage all frames, the customer must buy two additional HPE Composer 2 modules
- C- The customer must buy 36 HPE OneView Advanced licenses to manage compute modules
- D- The customer can add one D3940 storage Module to each of the frames

Answer:		

С

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Your customer plans to deploy a VMware ESXi with HPE Synergy platform. They plan to use Distributed Switches and DRS cluster

You are preparing a proposal with the following components:

- HPE Synergy frame with ten HPE Synergy 480 Gen10 Plus compute modules
- two HPE Virtual Connect SE 100Gb F32 Modules for Synergy
- an appropriate number of the vSphere Standard licenses for each compute node

- one HPE D3940 Storage Modules with 40 SSDs - all required cables and options

Which statement about this proposal is true?

Options:

- A- One HPE Virtual Connect SE 100Gb F32 Module for Synergy should be replaced with 50GD/S ILM
- B- vSphere Standard licenses should be replaced with Enterprise Pius licenses to enable requested features
- C- 2 additional HPE Synergy 480 Gen10 Plus compute modules can be added to this setup
- D- 20 SSD drives should be removed from this setup, as D3940 supports only 20 SSD or SAS drive.

Answer:	
В	

Question 9

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Your customer plans to deploy a VMware ESXi with HPE Synergy platform. They also plan a vSAN deployment leveraging HPE D3940 Storage Modules and SSD drives

The customer requested the following components:

- HPE Synergy frame with ten HPE Synergy 480 Gen10 Plus compute modules
- Two HPE Virtual Connect SE 100Gb F32 Modules for Synergy
- An appropriate number of vSAN Standard licenses for each compute node
- One HPE O3940 Storage Module with 40 SSDs All required cables and options

Which statement about this request is true?

Options:

A- vSphere licenses should be added, as vSAN licenses do not replace vSphere licenses

B- vSphere Standard licenses should be replaced with Enterprise Plus licenses to enable vSAN

C- One HPE Virtual Connect SE 100Gb F32 Module for Synergy should be replaced with 50GD/S ILM

D- 20 SSD drives should be removed from this setup, as D3940 supports only 20 SSD or SAS drives.

Answer:

To Get Premium Files for HPE0-S59 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/hpe0-s59

For More Free Questions Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/hp/pdf/hpe0-s59

